
  

 

 

 

Browning Public Schools 

Board Agenda Request 

Meeting To Be Held: November 14, 2017 

_____________________________________________________________________ 
 

Recognition:   Students    Staff   Parents 

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report 

Action:   Resignation    Hiring   Contract Service Agreements  

   Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals 

   Termination   Legal Matters   Other:        

 This action request pertains to   Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide 

 
 

Date: November 8, 2017 

 

To: Corrina Guardipee-Hall From: Emorie Davis Bird 

Superintendent of Schools Title: Human Resources Director 

 

Subject:  Contract Modification for Mini Bank Club Sponsor 2017-2018 

 

 Description:  Raymond Croff’s was approve as the Mini Bank Club Sponsor at the November 10, 2017 school 

board meeting for an extra-curricular contract that did not list the accurate years of experience for the. I am rec-

ommending a contract modification to increase Mr. Croff’s club sponsor amount to $722.00 which is an increase 

of $196.00 for 10 years as listed in the Extra Curricular Salary Schedule.    

  

 Raymond Croff, Mini Bank Club Sponsor, Napi Elementary School , $722.00 (Exp. Credit:10) 

 

 

Financial Impact:  $196.00 increase (Per Extra-Curricular Salary Schedule) 

 

Attachment(s):  none.  

 

Approval:  Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial) ________________ 

Comments:    

 

 

 

Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved  Denied Tabled to:    

 


